The Right Parts, Right Away
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
N Male to TNC Male Cable Using LMR-
240-UF Coax with HeatShrink
FMC0103245
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  N Male

VSWR 1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation 84 %
Capacitance 24.2 [79.4] pF/ft [pF/m]
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage (AC) 750 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
The Right Parts, Right Away
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
2  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
N Male to TNC Male Cable Using LMR-
240-UF Coax with HeatShrink
FMC0103245
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 250 500 1000 2500 6000 MHz
0.046 0.066 0.096 0.155 0.212 dB/ft
0.16 0.22 0.32 0.51 0.7 dB/m
FMC0103245-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.25 0.27 0.3 0.36 0.42 dB 0.17
FMC0103245-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.3 0.34 0.4 0.51 0.63 dB 0.203
FMC0103245-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.34 0.4 0.49 0.67 0.84 dB 0.235
FMC0103245-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.43 0.53 0.68 0.98 1.26 dB 0.299
FMC0103245-300 300 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 1.35 1.85 2.6 4.08 5.5 dB 0.939
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.17 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00267 pounds